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ORAR CONSULTATII
CADRE DIDACTICE
Anul universitar 2025-2026
Nume si
NR. crt Functia prenume Date de contact Ore
’ didactica cadru (tel./mail) Consultatii
didactic
Cladirea
L | Prof. univ. dr Tanasescu 0722 451 046 Nous, Biroul 24
) ' T Tudor tanasescu.tudor@yahoo.com Miercuri,
15:00-16:00
Cladirea
5 | ek s Ciongaru 0722984589 Noua, Biroul 19
' R Emilian emilian.ciongaru@yahoo.com Marti
14:00-15:00
Cladirea
s | pror uwiv @ Mihaila 0722572087 Nous, Biroul 29
' ’ T Stefan mihailastefan63@gmail.com Miercuri
9:00-10:00
Cladirea
. Nicolae 0766288134 nicolae Nousd, Biroul 7
4. | Prof. univ. dr. ; . ;
Marian marian@yahoo.com Luni,
15:00-16:00
Cladirea
: Iancu . 0 720357462. Noud, Biroul 19
5. | Prof. univ. dr. 2 sabin.iancu@gmail.com e
Vasile manuelaiancué@yahoo.com Vi
’ 15:00-16:00
Cladirea
& | Prorusiv. d Barbu 0744375600 Noud, Biroul 29
’ R Vlad vlad_apr@yahoo.com Marti
12:00-13:00
Cladirea
7 Conf. univ. dr. Florescu 0724013197 Noui, Biroul 2
’ ’ T Geanina geanina.florescu@yahoo.com Vineri
11:00-12:00
8. Conf. univ. dr. Trandafir 0723 588 090 Cladirea
Cornel corneltrandafir@yahoo.com Noud, Biroul 20
Joi
10:00-12:00
9. Conf. univ. dr. Cernat 0723646270 Cladirea
Cosmin cosmincernatdr@yahoo.com Noua, Biroul
13
Luni
13:00-14:00




I0| Conf. univ.dr. Gheorghiu valeria.gheorghiu@yahoo.com Sala C2
Valeria 0725259518 Vineri
17:00-18:00
11| Conf. univ.dr. | Macarovschi laura.macarovschi@gmail.com Sala C2
Laura 0724365956 Vineri
17:00-18:00
12 | Conf. univ.dr. Muscalu office@cavloredana.ro Cladirea
Loredana 0744670998/0722390245 Noua, Biroul 25
Vineri
11:00-12:00
13| Conf. univ.dr. Vasile 0723259338 Cladirea
Catalin catadanvasile@yahoo.com Noud, Biroul 15
Vineri
16:30-17:30
14| Lector univ. dr. Margdrit 0744309253/ 0722438704 Cladirea
Nicolae margarit.nicolae56@gmail.com Noua, Biroul
13
Joi
14:00-15:00
15| Lector univ. dr. Trandafir 0724282706 Cladirea
Dalia dalia.trandafir@yahoo.com Nous, Biroul
20
Joi
11:00-12:00
16 | Lector univ. dr. Micu 0723.656.222 Cladirea
Gabriel gmicu2004@yahoo.com Nousd, Biroul 15
Vineri
16:00-17:00
17| Lector univ. dr. Ene 0788 388 228 Cladirea
Daniel ene.and.partners@gmail.com Noud, Biroul 15
Vineri
09:00-10:00
18 | Lector univ. dr. | Scarlat Corina 0723561571 Cladirea Noud
av.corinascarlat@yahoo.com Biroul 30
Miercuri,
15:00-16:00
Cladirea
19 Lector univ. Padure 0755 300 600 Noud, Biroul 30
dr. Loredana heracriss@yahoo.com Joi
11:00-12:00
Cladirea
Noud, Biroul
. Boboc 0751151545 ;
20 | TestotunivAr Stefan stefan.boboc@boboc.biz Lzuiﬁ
09:00-10:00
Cladirea
21 Lector univ. Mitric 0724249361 Noua, Biroul 31
dr. Bogdan personalmbm@yahoo.com Miercuri,
15:00-16:00
Cladirea
53 | Tector . g Ionescu 0722628425 Noud, Biroul,31
ROk HRRER Robert avocat ionescu@yahoo.com Luni

09:00-10:00




Cladirea

23 | Lector univ. dr. Dragu ma d07r4 AI‘ o azh3o5 Noug, Biroul 21
"7 | Magdalena gHegpilgylion.com Luni
09:00-10:00
Cladirea
; Brezeanu 0744599572 Noud, Biroul 31
ik | Eogtpmumt G Dragos Romeo dragos.brezeanu@yahoo.com Luni
09:00-10:00
Cladirea
s | Testoranie d Ungureanu 0736333392 Noud, Biroul 29
T Gabriel gabiungureanu@yahoo.com Miercuri
13:00-14:00
i PE—— D‘grt‘;gzz‘e 0724731053 Sala C2 Vineri
T i stefania.dumitrache@academiadepolitie.ro 15:00-16:00
0723311571 ..
; Surlaru ; Sala Cl Vineri
27 | Lector univ. dr. Emil surlaruemil@yahoo.com 17:00-18:00
a5 | Selloami Stoian 0727 596 513 Corp s];’offla de
Remus stoian_remus@yahoo.com Yol 15216
0745 251 055 .
Radu b : Sala Cl Vineri
29 Sef lucr. dr. it radu.luminita@gmail.com 17-00-18:00
Jari 0723 258 835 Sala C2 Vineri
30 | Sefilen.dr Gabriel gabrieljari@gmail.com 17:00-18:00
s Sala Cl
lacob Cristina 0723629584 osoce
31 Sef lucr. dr. : ; ke Vineri
luliana iacobcristinaiuliana@yahoo.com 15:00-16:00
. Biroul 25
Busuioc 0724573843 N
32 Sef lucr. dr. . . Vineri
Mihaela bscmihaela@yahoo.com 09:00-10:00
0725058945 Cladirea
85 | Reldbanivudie Gugu aurel_aurelioan@yahoo.com Nous, Biroul 29
’ T Aurel Miercuri
14:00-15:00
0723000474 Cléadirea
34 | Asist. univ. dr. Bindar bavaly@yahoo.com Noud, Biroul 31
' T Valerica Miercuri,
15:00-16:00
040 722 631 673 Cladirea
46 | Asistrumiv.d Manciu Liana liana.manciu@yahoo.ro Noua, Biroul 20
' T Alina Joi
15:00-16:00

DECAN,




